
NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

26 Ericka Alvarez 50 10

27 Nicole Wendt 25 5

28 Hazel Rosete 35 7

29 Zen Favre 40 8

32 Tanya Campione 60 12

35 Regina Piazza 55 11

36 Lisa Marie Laurenzano 65 13

38 Kari Kitley 45 9

40 Kimberly Burgess 10 2

46 Claudia Barnett 20 4

48 Jessikah Contreras 30 6

81 Sophia Maffioli 15 3

150 Ja Elam 5 1

Masters Bikini 40+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

30 Carolyn Matzinger 20 4

31 Helen Riley 40 8

34 Cris Tipton 35 7

37 Suelin Hoffhaus 11 2

39 Dawn Reveles 15 3

42 Elaine Codilla 30 6

43 Tina Kim 5 1

45 Liz Fichtner 25 5

47 Lisa Lima 45 9

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Masters Bikini 40+ B over 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada
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150 Ja Elam Masters Bikini 40+ A 5 1 150

43 Tina Kim Masters Bikini 40+ B 10 2 43

0

0

0

0

O

Masters Bikini 40+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

28 Hazel Rosete 43 9

29 Zen Favre 42 8

35 Regina Piazza 74 14

38 Kari Kitley 60 12

46 Claudia Barnett 30 6

49 Rachael Myers 65 13

50 Agnes Cole 23 4

54 Jovanna Radillo 50 10

56 Diana Payanouvong 55 11

57 Latinya Krieger 25 5

59 Tania Villanueva 75 15

60 Norma Rojas 10 2

61 Monie Lana 32 7

145 Yvette Arriola 15 3

150 Ja Elam 5 1

Masters Bikini 35+A Up to  5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

37 Suelin Hoffhaus 20 4

44 Cecilia Aleman 5 1

47 Lisa Lima 30 6

55 Belinda Robertson 25 5

58 Erin Brzykcy 15 3

63 Sue Prommi 10 2

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

42 Elaine Codilla 20 4

43 Tina Kim 10 2

51 Heather Carr 15 3

52 Marcia Daniel 25 5

53 Annie Breier 5 1

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada
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150 Ja Elam Masters Bikini 35+ A 5 1 150

44 Cecilia Aleman Masters Bikini 35+ B 15 3 44

53 Annie Breier Masters Bikini 35+ C 10 2 53

0

0

0

O

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

26 Ericka Alvarez 79 16

32 Tanya Campione 80 16

50 Agnes Cole 48 10

61 Monie Lana 65 13

65 Patricia Sandoval 45 9

66 Rayanna Scott 60 12

67 Michelle Reha 42 8

68 Elizabeth Carrillo-Abarca 76 15

69 Karen Morales 5 1

70 Loren Alonzo 10 2

71 Nikki Curnutte 80 16

72 Genesis Serrano 15 3

73 Jennifer Mazariego 70 14

74 Violeta Leon 80 16

78 Zoe Terico 80 16

79 Jovelyn Ladner 80 16

80 Jacklynn De Leon 20 4

82 Jennifer Salinas 35 7

83 Diana Henao 25 5

88 Brenda Reyes 30 6

92 Miranda Harris 55 11

94 Alejandra Carrillo 80 16

Novice Bikini A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

36 Lisa Marie Laurenzano 68 15

57 Latinya Krieger 64 13

85 Amber Leach 43 8

86 Geraldine Lovely 10 2

87 Bianca Banks 15 3

89 Kayla Tocco 61 12

90 Ariana James 33 7

91 Shannon Miller 20 4

93 Min Chevalier 56 11

95 Rula Nesheiwat 49 9

97 Ashley Ann Esper 26 5

101 Erika Winbush 5 1

106 Annabelle McCaw 52 10

111 Ashley O'Quinn 65 14

201 Karla Aguilera 30 6

Novice Bikini B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

39 Dawn Reveles 77 16

55 Belinda Robertson 72 15

84 Carla Rachet 50 10

96 Romalyn Vanderloop 14 3

99 Kristina Popova 5 1

100 Rosie Hollingsworth 34 7

102 Nicole Laureano 45 9

103 Sabrina Kearns 11 2

104 Britney Beuden 55 11

105 Kulani Purkey 40 8

107 Katy Schroeter 20 4

108 Brittany Fitton 70 14

109 Sally Travis 25 5

110 Whitney Larson 67 13

114 Laura Devera 31 6

141 Melissa Carder 64 12

Novice Bikini C over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

51 Heather Carr 24 5

52 Marcia Daniel 29 6

98 Kristall Gaumann Hevener 15 3

112 Amy Lowe 22 4

113 Michaela Goodwin 5 1

137 Leyla Gatamova 10 2

Novice Bikini D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada
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69 Karen Morales Novice Bikini A 15 3 69

101 Erika Winbush Novice Bikini B 5 1 101

99 Kristina Popova Novice Bikini C 10 2 99

113 Michaela Goodwin Novice Bikini D 20 4 113

0

0

O

Novice Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

56 Diana Payanouvong 50 10

66 Rayanna Scott 45 9

68 Elizabeth Carrillo-Abarca 68 14

69 Karen Morales 10 2

70 Loren Alonzo 15 3

73 Jennifer Mazariego 56 11

78 Zoe Terico 66 13

79 Jovelyn Ladner 69 15

82 Jennifer Salinas 35 7

94 Alejandra Carrillo 62 12

115 Janeileen Joaquin 30 6

116 Maria Covarrubias 40 8

117 Tina Patel 25 5

119 Reyna Marinn Martinez 20 4

204 Jerilyn Agtang 5 1

Unlimited Bikini A up to 5'1"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

40 Kimberly Burgess 78 16

50 Agnes Cole 65 13

54 Jovanna Radillo 80 16

65 Patricia Sandoval 60 12

67 Michelle Reha 45 9

72 Genesis Serrano 10 2

80 Jacklynn De Leon 20 4

83 Diana Henao 30 6

88 Brenda Reyes 40 8

92 Miranda Harris 71 14

106 Annabelle McCaw 80 16

121 Sandra Nguyen 25 5

124 Riza Sarmiento 80 16

126 Aretha Parker 15 3

127 Melanie Albinio 5 1

128 Terence Stallings 50 10

129 Mallory Perkins 55 11

133 Melyssa Cordova 80 16

145 Yvette Arriola 76 15

201 Karla Aguilera 35 7

Unlimited Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

60 Norma Rojas 30 6

75 Sandra Santos 25 5

86 Geraldine Lovely 45 9

90 Ariana James 80 16

91 Shannon Miller 60 12

95 Rula Nesheiwat 80 16

97 Ashley Ann Esper 50 10

101 Erika Winbush 20 4

120 Carlie Cadrecha 41 8

122 Sanaz Salmani 55 11

123 Ally Stone 65 13

125 Jennifer Ryans 35 7

130 Juanita Garcia 75 15

131 Ashley Thatcher 71 14

132 Anna Pagtakhan 5 1

143 Leah Hasapes 10 2

146 Katherine Ragia 80 16

150 Ja Elam 15 3

Unlimited Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

58 Erin Brzykcy 80 16

63 Sue Prommi 75 15

81 Sophia Maffioli 45 9

84 Carla Rachet 72 14

96 Romalyn Vanderloop 15 3

99 Kristina Popova 5 1

100 Rosie Hollingsworth 51 10

102 Nicole Laureano 60 12

103 Sabrina Kearns 10 2

104 Britney Beuden 80 16

105 Kulani Purkey 55 11

107 Katy Schroeter 22 4

109 Sally Travis 33 7

110 Whitney Larson 80 16

118 Ayumi Kimis 30 6

134 Jessica Green 42 8

135 Dani Capanna 25 5

138 Stephanie Leigh 80 16

195 Michelle Nouraei 60 12

Unlimited Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

53 Annie Breier 20 4

55 Belinda Robertson 40 8

98 Kristall Gaumann Hevener 35 7

113 Michaela Goodwin 25 5

114 Laura Devera 30 6

139 Alexia Bliese 5 1

142 Marley Morales 15 3

144 Jackie Cheney 10 2

Unlimited Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

42 Elaine Codilla 30 6

43 Tina Kim 10 2

51 Heather Carr 25 5

112 Amy Lowe 20 4

136 Carragan Langley 5 1

137 Leyla Gatamova 15 3

Unlimited Bikini F over 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Patriots Challenge

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

July 2, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada
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204 Jerilyn Agtang Unlimited Bikini A 15 3 204

127 Melanie Albinio Unlimited Bikini B 30 6 127

132 Anna Pagtakhan Unlimited Bikini C 10 2 132

99 Kristina Popova Unlimited Bikini D 25 5 99

139 Alexia Bliese Unlimited Bikini E 5 1 139

136 Carragan Langley Unlimited Bikini F 20 4 136

O

Unlimited Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________


